Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 - Tuloskooste

Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023

Hirvenjuoksu, Nivala, 05.08.2023

Yksilokilpailut

M50
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Nimi

Tapani Kari
Vaatainen Kari
Virolainen Juha
Ristimaki Timo
Kortelainen Kari
Rautio Jouko
Jussila Hannu
Tossavainen Mika

Seppadld Antti

. Varis Jukka

. Kuitunen Lasse

Kuntola Sami

. Alaviuhkola Antti

Lalli Teuvo

. Yliharsila Juha

Purola llpo

Nro
117
118
88
97
115
102
81
89
116
90
112
111
93
94
96
114

Piiri
LA
PS
KY
UM
PS
ou
LA
KS
VS
PK
SS
PO
ou
ou
PO
PO

Juoksu

263 (29:24)
281 (25:09)
275 (26:10)
267 (28:04)
254 (32:16)
268 (27:35)
270 (27:01)
270 (26:56)
257 (31:15)
257 (31:22)
300 (21:54)
264 (28:55)
244 (35:47)
251 (33:18)
275 (26:07)
236 (38:14)

Arviointi

296 (+2m/0m)
276 (+8m/-4m)
288 (-1m/+5m)
264 (-14m/+4m)
282 (-6m/-3m)
292 (-3m/-1m)
270 (-14m/-1m)
258 (-13m/+8m)
278 (-11m/0Om)
270 (+11m/+4m)
264 (+3m/+15m)
286 (+2m/+5m)
290 (+3m/+2m)
270 (-9m/-6m)
268 (-14m/+2m)
264 (+8m/+10m)

Ammunta

558 (93 / 10,
552 (92/ 10,
546 (91 / 10,
570 (95 / 10,
564 (94 / 10,
540 (90 / 10,
552 (92/ 10,
558 (93 / 10,
546 (91/ 10,
552 (92 / 10,
510 (85/ 10,
522 (87 / 10,
534 (89/ 10,
540 (90/ 10,
516 (86/ 10,
558 (93 / 10,

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10, 10,
10, 10,
10, 10,
10, 10,
10, 10,
10, 10,
10, 10,
10, 10,
10, 10,
10, 10,

9,9,9,9,9,8)
9,9,9,9,9,7)
10, 10,9, 9, 7, 6)
10, 10,9, 9, 9, 8)
10,9,9,9,9, 8)
10,9, 9, 8, 8, 6)
9,9,9,8,9,8)
10, 10, 10, 8, 8, 7)
9,9,9,9,8,7)
10,9,9,9, 8, 7)

9992098,7,7,7)

10, 10
10, 10
10, 10
10, 10
10, 10

,10,8,8,7,7,7)
,10,9,9,7,7,7)
,9,9,9,8,9,6)
,9,9,8,8,6,6)
,10,9,9,9,8,8)

Pisteet
1117
1109
1109
1101
1100
1100
1092
1086
1081
1079
1074
1072
1068
1061
1059
1058
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
206.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Tuovinen Janne
Tura Tero

Patja Pekka
Forsman Kari
Seppala Mikko
Uurtamo Juha
Reponen Markku
Tolonen Jorma
Poysti Teuvo
Anttila Pekka

Tissarinen Juha-Pekka

Ruuskanen Simo
Tattinen Petri
Huusko Jari
Rissanen Jarmo
Niskanen Jouni
Tattinen Mika
Anttila Hannu
Toivonen Kari
Seppdnen Seppo
Piirainen Timo
Hyttinen Juha

Savolainen Sami

119
98
91
107
106
79
101
103
108

83
87
86
109
73
85
80
74
75

100
84
110

PS
KY
KS
SA
VS
LA
SS
SS
SA
VS
UM
PS
VS
KA
SS
KA
VS
PO
SA
KA
KA
ou
KS

262 (29:51)
266 (28:14)
261 (30:06)
255 (32:03)
266 (28:22)
238 (37:41)
296 (22:35)
267 (28:12)
272 (26:38)
264 (29:00)
266 (28:21)
258 (31:08)
275 (26:12)
263 (29:23)
271 (26:51)
257 (31:28)
267 (28:00)
268 (27:39)
245 (35:14)
269 (27:21)
261 (30:01)
275 (26:10)
256 (31:34)

262 (-2m/+17m)
286 (-7m/0m)
274 (+11m/+2m)
274 (+4m/-9m)
274 (-11m/-2m)
270 (+12m/-3m)
256 (-14m/-8m)
248 (-9m/+17m)
262 (-9m/+10m)
268 (-9m/+7m)
246 (-17m/-10m)
284 (+6m/+2m)
264 (-15m/-3m)
242 (-27m/+2m)
272 (+6m/-8m)
274 (+11m/+2m)
286 (+4m/-3m)
206 (-36m/-11m)
282 (-2m/-7m)
264 (-14m/-4m)
248 (+20m/-6m)
242 (+26m/+3m)
248 (-16m/-10m)

534 (89/ 10,
498 (83/ 10,
510 (85/ 10,
510 (85/ 10,
498 (83/ 10,
528 (88/ 10,
480 (80/ 10,
516 (86 / 10,
492 (82/ 10,
480 (80/ 10,
498 (83/ 10,
468 (78/ 10,
468 (78/ 10,
492 (82/ 10,

10,9,9,9,9,9,8, 8, 8)
10, 10, 10,9,9,9,9,7,0)
10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 8, 8, 3)
10, 10, 10,9, 8,8, 8,7, 5)
10,9,9,9,9,8,7,6,6)
10,9,9,9,9, 8,8, 8, 8)
10,10,9,8,7,7,7,5,7)
10, 10,9,9,9, 8,8, 8, 5)
10, 10, 10,9, 8,8, 7, 6, 4)
10,9,9,9,8,7,7,7,4)
10,10,9,9,8,8,8,6,5)
10,9,9,8,8,7,6,6, 5)
10,9,8,7,7,7,7,7,6)
10,9,9,9,8,8,7,6, 6)

444 (74/10,9,9,9,8,8,8,8,5,0)
444 (74/10,9,9,8,8,8,7,5,5,5)

420 (70/ 10,
498 (83 / 10,

10, 10, 10, 10,8, 7,5, 0, 0)
10,9,9,9,9,8,7,6,6)

438(73/9,9,9,8,7,7,7,6,6,5)
408 (68/9,9,7,7,7,7,7,5,5,5)
426 (71/10,9,8,8,7,7,7,6,5, 4)

414 (69 / 10,
390 (65/ 10,

10,9,9,8,8,6,5,3, 1)
10,8,8,7,7,6,5, 3, 1)

1058
1050
1045
1039
1038
1036
1032
1031
1026
1012
1010
1010
1007
997
987
975
973
972
965
941
935
931
894
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40.

41.
42.

43.

44,
45.

M60

© ® N O 00 & WDN PP

10.
11.

Gronroos Jari

Pirinen Juha
Arola Mikko

Ruoho Jorma

Mikkonen Harri
Halinen Arto
Ollakka Jukka

Paasonen Isto

Nimi

Laitinen Markku (M65)
Nevalainen Osmo (M65)
Puolivali Tarmo

Palo Veijo

YI6nen Tuomo
Takanen Jouni
Kiiskinen Tapio
Ronkainen Ari (M65)
Lohela Kari (M65)
Poikela Timo (M65)
Kivipelto Kalevi (M65)

113

105

92

76

104

77
78
82

VS

ou
ou

SA

SS
PK
ou
SS

Nro
174
153
199
196
187
178
149
132
179
136
184

259 (30:52)

233 (39:14)
270 (26:58)

255 (32:12)

176

(+48m/+14m)
256 (-17m/+5m)
294 (+3m/0m)

250

Piiri  Juoksu

PS
PK
PO
KA
KS
KY
PK
PS
ou
LA
PO

265 (32:18)
292 (26:46)
285 (28:00)
293 (26:40)
268 (31:05)
264 (32:39)
280 (28:44)
288 (27:25)
292 (26:49)
266 (31:49)
272 (30:08)

(+12m/+13m)

Arviointi

288 (-1m/-5m)
252 (-15m/-9m)
274 (-7m/+6m)

252 (+21m/+3m)

276 (-1m/+11m)

260 (+9m/+11m)

266 (-15m/-2m)
276 (-10m/+2m)
280 (-7m/+3m)
286 (0m/+7m)
272 (-12m/+2m)

444 (74/10,9,9,9,8,7,7,7,4, 4)

372 (62/10,10,8,7,7,6,6,5,3,0)
246 (41/9,8,7,6,6,5,0,0,0,0)

228 (38/10,9,5,5,5,4,0,0,0,0)

Ammunta

564 (94 / 10,
570 (95 / 10,
546 (91 / 10,
558 (93 / 10,
558 (93 / 10,
576 (96 / 10,
552 (92 / 10,
534 (89 / 10,
522 (87 / 10,
540 (90 / 10,
546 (91 / 10,

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

879

861
810

733

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

10, 10, 10, 10, 9, 8, 7)

10, 10, 10,9, 9, 9, 8)

9,9,9,9,9,9,7)

10,10,9,9,9, 8, 8)
10,10,9,9,9, 8, 8)

10, 10, 10, 10, 10, §, 8)

10,9,9,9,9, 8, 8)
10, 10,9,8,8,7,7)

9,9,909,8,8,5)

10, 10, 10, 8, 8,7, 7)
10,9,9,9,9,8,7)

Pisteet
1117
1114
1105
1103
1102
1100
1098
1098
1094
1092
1090

11.12.2023

www.hirviurheilu.com



Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 - Tuloskooste

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
206.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.

Majava Unto (M65)
Suuniitty Hannu (M65)
Kaikkonen Pertti (M65)
Takala Mauri
Argillander Arto
Pietikdinen Jorma (M65)
Kaltiainen Tauno
Oikarinen Antero (M65)
Joensuu Raimo (M65)
Hakola Antti

Kinnunen Pekka (M65)
Ahava Pekka (M65)
Ahola Jari

Ahponen Kari (M65)
Simppala Torsti
Haikio Mikko
Holopainen Esko
Ruotsalainen Pauli
Hemmila Jouni

Pulju Esko (M65)
Paasonen Risto (M65)
Heikkilad Timo
Huhtanen Timo (M65)

139
177
152
160
127
166
142
157
191
205
133
195
156
123
188
197
148
168
125
173
167
146
122

Oou
SA
KA

LA
PS
PK
KA
VS
PO
PK
LA
LA
PK

PK
PS
PS
Oou
LA
SS
PO
SA

295 (26:14)
274 (29:48)
297 (25:55)
244 (39:23)
277 (29:15)
270 (30:25)
274 (29:50)
288 (27:26)
270 (30:31)
284 (28:11)
276 (29:30)
261 (33:41)
265 (32:12)
283 (28:19)
264 (32:26)
274 (29:46)
290 (27:06)
290 (27:10)
256 (35:21)
264 (32:24)
284 (28:10)
294 (26:24)
267 (31:24)

236 (-17m/-15m)
280 (-6m/-4m)
250 (-21m/-4m)
266 (-16m/+1m)
280 (-7m/+3m)
280 (+4m/+6m)
276 (-11m/-1m)
286 (-4m/+3m)
256 (-13m/+9m)
260 (-18m/+2m)
290 (-4m/+1m)
276 (-bm/+7m)
278 (-4m/-7m)
288 (-4m/-2m)
246 (-18m/+9m)
260 (-16m/-4m)
230 (-26m/-9m)
222 (-29m/-10m)
260 (-11m/-9m)
256 (-16m/+6m)
248 (+5m/+21m)
270 (-11m/-4m)
266 (-4m/-13m)

558 (93 / 10,
534 (89/ 10,
540 (90 / 10,
576 (96 / 10,
528 (88/ 10,
534 (89/ 10,
528 (88/ 10,
504 (84 / 10,
546 (91/ 10,
528 (88/ 10,
504 (84 / 10,
528 (88/ 10,
522 (87 / 10,
492 (82/ 10,
552 (92 / 10,
528 (88/ 10,
540 (90 / 10,
546 (91 / 10,
540 (90 / 10,
534 (89/ 10,
522 (87 / 10,
486 (81/ 10,
516 (86 / 10,

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 7)
10,10,9,9,9,8,7,7)
10,9,9,9,9,9, 9, 6)
10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8)
10,10,9,9,8,8,7,7)
10,9,9,9,9,8,8,7)
10,9,9,9,9,8,7,7)
10, 10, 10, 10,9, 7, 7, 1)
10, 10, 10,9, 9,9, 7, 7)
10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 7, 5)
9,9,9,8,8,8,8,5)
10,10,9,9,9, 8, 7, 6)
10, 10, 10,9, 9, 7, 7, 5)
10, 10,9, 9, 8, 7, 5, 4)
10, 10, 10, 10,9, 8, 8, 7)
10,10,9,9,8,8,7, 7)
10,9,9,9,9, 8, 8, 8)
10,10,9,9,9, 8, 8, 8)
10, 10,9,9,9, 9, 8, 6)
10, 10, 10, 10,9, 7, 7, 6)
10,10,9,9,9, 8, 8, 4)
10,9,9,9,9,8, 5, 2)
10,9,9,8,8, 8, 8, 6)

1089
1088
1087
1086
1085
1084
1078
1078
1072
1072
1070
1065
1065
1063
1062
1062
1060
1058
1056
1054
1054
1050
1049
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Pietild Juha (M65)
Hyyppa Jussi

Pilssari Matti (M65)
Petajajarvi Aimo (M65)
Pietild Jarmo

Mikkola Markku (M65)
Kaikkonen Jarmo (M65)
Ammdld Jorma (M65)
Ihalainen Jarmo
Hyttinen Veli (M65)
Seppdnen Aimo (M65)
Varis Ville (M65)
Kasurinen Juhani
Puustinen Kari
Lintunen Heikki
Minkkinen Timo (M65)
Seppala Kari (M65)
Leskinen Hannu (M65)
Petajajarvi Kyosti (M65)
Hakamaki Asko (M65)
Tiainen Esa

Kaaria Veikko

Haataja Ari (M65)

126
172
124
202
193
192
162
147
140
155
164
154
128
183
176
135
201
129
169
203
185
145
130

SA
KP
SS
LA
KP
Oou
KA
LA
KP
KA
KA
KS
PS
PS
KS
UM
PO
KA
LA
SA

ou
ou

259 (34:10)
249 (37:35)
268 (31:07)
258 (34:35)
264 (32:38)
300 (25:24)
299 (25:40)
266 (31:51)
283 (28:20)
266 (31:54)
281 (28:36)
281 (28:35)
273 (29:57)
286 (27:50)
279 (28:59)
268 (31:20)
274 (29:46)
269 (30:44)
286 (27:44)
266 (31:55)
267 (31:28)
299 (25:37)
262 (33:19)

250 (+4m/+21m)
246 (+21m/-6m)
254 (-17m/-6m)
264 (-18m/0m)
218 (-25m/-16m)
212 (-23m/-21m)
228 (-23m/+13m)
224 (-35m/-3m)
242 (-17m/-12m)
254 (-15m/+8m)
256 (+4m/-18m)
266 (-16m/-1m)
274 (+11m/+2m)
242 (-18m/+11m)
242 (-18m/+11m)
240 (-21m/-9m)
232 (-26m/-8m)
276 (-8m/+4m)
256 (-19m/+3m)
276 (-11m/-1m)
250 (+4m/+21m)
230 (-26m/-9m)
254 (-15m/-8m)

534 (89/ 10,
546 (91 / 10,
516 (86 / 10,
516 (86 / 10,
552 (92 / 10,
522 (87 / 10,
504 (84 / 10,
540 (90/ 10,
504 (84 / 10,
504 (84 / 10,
486 (81/ 10,
474 (791 10,
474 (791 10,
492 (82/ 10,
498 (83/ 10,
510 (85/ 10,
510 (85/ 10,
468 (78 10,
468 (78 10,
468 (78 10,
492 (82/ 10,
480 (80/ 10,
492 (82/ 10,

10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9,9, 6, 6)

10, 10, 10,9, 9,9, §, 8, 8)
10,10,9,9,8,8,8,7,7)
9,9,9292909,8,8,0)

10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 8, 8, 7)

10, 10, 10,9,9,8,7,7,7)
10,9,9,9,8,8,8,7,06)

10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 8, 7, 6)

10, 10,9, 8,8, 8,8, 7, 6)
10, 10,9,9,8,7,7,7,7)
10, 10, 10,9,8,7, 7,6, 4)
99938,7,78,7,5)
10, 10,9,9,8,8,8,7,0)
10,10,9,9,8,8,7,6,5)
10, 10,9,8,8,8,7,9, 4)
10,9,9,8,8,8,8,8,7)
10, 10,9,9,9, 8, 8,6, 6)
10,9,9,9,8,8,7, 4, 4)
99938,8,7,7,6,5)
10, 8,8,8,8,8,8,7,3)
10, 10, 10,9,9,9,8,7,0)
98,8,8,8,8,8,7,06)
10, 10,9, 8,8,8,7,6, 6)

1043
1041
1038
1038
1034
1034
1031
1030
1029
1024
1023
1021
1021
1020
1019
1018
1016
1013
1010
1010
1009
1009
1008
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58.
59.
60.
ol.
62.
63.
64.
65.
60.
67.

68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

Seppdnen Ari

Latvala Markku (M65)
Paakkola Veli
Lahdenperd Pekka
Toikkanen Ari (M65)
Kuoppamaki Simo
Nyberg Eero (M65)
Aaltovirta Jarmo
Holappa Unto (M65)
Tikkanen Reijo

Kemppainen Pentti
(Meb)

Voutilainen Juhani (M65)
Leppdnen Tapani (M65)
Salo Matti

Paakkola Seppo
Oijennus Asko

Marsy Timo

Korhonen Matti J (M65)
Tanska Markku
Petajajarvi Ismo
Jankalad Hannu (M65)
Mustonen Risto (M65)

137
165
161
163
134
144
204
182
180
190

121

194
189
200
150
181
198
143
120
171
131
138

KA
PO
Oou
SA
KS

UM
UM
LA

KA
PS

KA

KA
KS

Oou
PO
ou
KA
KY
LA
LA
PS

271 (30:16)
251 (36:54)
268 (31:19)
260 (33:44)
300 (25:26)
256 (35:12)
265 (32:09)
269 (30:52)
274 (29:47)
269 (30:47)

296 (26:12)

247 (38:15)
277 (29:20)
251 (37:03)
254 (35:47)
279 (28:57)
243 (39:33)
270 (30:41)
238 (41:07)
263 (32:48)
255 (35:25)

236 (-16m/+16m)
256 (-18m/+4m)
232 (-17m/-17m)
228 (-35m/-1m)
266 (-16m/-1m)
198 (+8m/-43m)
206 (-14m/+33m)
274 (-12m/-1m)
286 (-6m/+1m)
266 (-11m/+6m)

242 (-11m/+18m)

264 (+9m/+9m)
258 (-16m/-5m)
240 (-29m/+1m)
276 (-11m/-1m)
190 (-35m/-20m)
226 (-16m/+21m)
232 (-12m/+22m)
202 (-17m/-32m)
228 (-29m/-7m)
268 (-14m/-2m)

498 (83/ 10,
498 (83/ 10,
504 (84 / 10,
510 (85/ 10,
432 (7210,
540 (90 / 10,
522 (87 / 10,
450 (75/ 10,
408 (68/ 10,
432 (7210,

426 (71/ 10,

450 (75 / 10,
426 (71/ 10,
456 (76 / 10,

10,10,9,9,9,7,7,7,5)
9,9,98,8,8,8,7,7)
10,10,9,9,9,8, 7, 4, 8)
10, 10,9, 9,8, 8,8, 7, 6)
10,9,8,8,7,7,6, 4, 3)
10,10,9,9,9,9, 8, 8, 8)
10, 10, 10,9, 9,8, 8, 7, 6)
10, 10,9, 7, 7,6, 6, 5, 5)
8,8,8,8,7,6,86,4,3)
10, 10,9, 8,8, 7, 6, 4, 0)

90928,8,8,6,5,4,4)

10,9,8,8,8,7,5,5,5)
10,9,9,9,8,6,5,5,0)
10,10,9,8,7,7,6,5, 4)

414 (69/9,9,8,8,8,7,5,5,6, 4)

468 (78 / 10,
468 (78/ 10,

10, 10,9,9,8,7,6, 6, 3)
10, 10, 10,9, 8,8,7,6, 0)

396 (66/9,9,9,7,7,7,6,6,1,5)

420 (70/ 10,
366 (61 / 10,
270 (45/ 10,

9,9928,8,8,7,2,0)
10,9,9,9,8,4,2,0,0)
8,7,4,4,3,3,3,2,1)

1005
1005
1004
998
998
994
993
993
968
967

964

901
901
947
944
937
937
898
860
857
793
DNS
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Korolainen Hannu
Luoma-Halkola Esa
Kroger Matti (M65)
Ndrvanen Asko (M65)
Ojalainen Kari
Niskanen Pertti

86. Grunstrom Kari

M70

o

8.
9.

o s WwN e

Nimi

Kuuppelomaki Pekka (M75)

Sormunen Osmo
Heikkinen Kauko
Kossi Taito

Metsalehto Olavi

Ruohonen Heikki

Rahkola Esko
Turunen Kari
Partti Touko

10. Tiihonen Lassi
11. Heikkinen Raimo (M75)
12. Manninen Erkki

151
158
159
170
175
186
141

PS
PO
PS
VS

KA
KA

Nro
278
259
310
313
296

293

260
294
284
272
304
303

Piiri  Juoksu

PO
PK
KA
SA
PO

UM

LA
PK
ou
SS
KA
KA

254 (34:54)
280 (27:05)
300 (23:45)
267 (29:49)
269 (29:24)

266 (30:23)

291 (25:16)
286 (26:07)
293 (25:02)
259 (32:43)
290 (26:01)
287 (26:02)

Arviointi

296 (-2m/0Om)
292 (-2m/+2m)
270 (+14m/+1m)
290 (-2m/-3m)
272 (+7m/+7m)

252
(+12m/+12m)

278 (-6m/+5m)
252 (+2m/+22m)
278 (+9m/-2m)
276 (+8m/+4m)
272 (+7m/+7m)
288 (-1m/-5m)

Ammunta

582 (97 / 10,
540 (90 / 10,
540 (90 / 10,
540 (90/ 10,
546 (91 / 10,

564 (94 / 10,

510 (85/ 10,
540 (90 / 10,
498 (83/ 10,
528 (88/ 10,
498 (83/ 10,
474 (797 10,

10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9, 8)
10, 10, 10,9,9,9, 8,8, 7)

10,10,9,9,9,9,9,8,7)
10,10,9,9,9,9,9,8,7)

10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9,9, 8, 6)

10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, §, 8, 8)

9,9,9,9,8,8,8,7,8)

10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 8, 6)

10, 10,9,9,9,8,8,5, 5)
10,10,9,9,9,9,9,7, 6)
10,9,9,9,9,8,7,6,06)
10,9,9,9,8,8,7,6, 3)

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DQ

Pisteet
1132
1112
1110
1097
1087

1082

1079
1078
1069
1063
1060
1049
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

23.
24.
25.
206.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

32.
33.
34.

Strand Tapio
Soronen Veli (M75)
Soronen Aslak
Haapalainen Erkki
Nykdnen Antti (M75)
Lumme Jukka
Jankala Kalervo
Krongvist Ralf

Kainulainen Matti

Sayndjakangas Taube (M75)

Karkkdinen Aimo
Kyla-Utsuri Jouko
Ikonen llmari (M75)
Ikola Heikki (M75)
Haapala Jouko
Ratilainen Pauli
Kauppinen Martti
Hietava Mikko

Berg Eero

Rahja Antero
Ojala Toivo

Juurakko Pauli

266
302
287
311
295
271
288
300
292

299

279
286
280
269
281
282
301
268

270

307
201
264

LA
ou
ou
KA
PK
PO
PS
SO
PK

LA

ou
VS
PK
PO
ou
PK
PS
ou

PS

KA
PO
PO

238 (39:25)
268 (30:17)
254 (34:15)
268 (29:43)
253 (35:01)
263 (31:10)
291 (25:19)
256 (33:36)
283 (26:44)

268 (30:18)

232 (41:37)
260 (32:23)
268 (30:10)
285 (26:53)
258 (32:48)
279 (27:23)
251 (35:15)
263 (31:05)

272 (28:25)

262 (31:39)
270 (28:54)
270 (29:04)

284 (-3m/+5m)
272 (+12m/-2m)
248 (+10m/-16m)
228 (-28m/-8m)
250 (-10m/+15m)
268 (-15m/+1m)
292 (+2m/+2m)
272 (+2m/+12m)
266 (+7m/+10m)

244
(+18m/+10m)

282 (+2m/+7m)
240 (-20m/-10m)
288 (-6m/0m)
222 (-32m/-7m)
278 (-6m/+5m)
248 (-13m/+13m)
276 (-8m/-4m)
282 (+7m/+2m)

246
(+15m/+12m)

210 (-38m/-7m)
242 (-24m/+5m)
254 (+20m/-3m)

522 (87 / 10,
504 (84 / 10,
540 (90 / 10,
540 (90/ 10,
528 (88/ 10,
498 (83/ 10,
444 (74 10,
498 (83/ 10,
468 (78/ 10,

504 (84 / 10,

498 (83/ 10,
510 (85/ 10,

10, 10, 10,9, 8,8,8,7,7)
10, 10,9,8,8,8,7,7,7)
10, 10, 10,9,9,9,9, 8, 6)
10, 10, 10,9,9,9,9, 8, 6)
10, 10, 10,9,9,8,8,7,7)
9,9,9,9,8,8,7,7,7)
9,9,8,7,7,7,7,5,5)
10, 10,9,9,9,8,7,6, 5)
10,9,8,8,7,8, 6,06, 6)

10, 10, 10,9,9,9,7,5, 5)

10, 10, 10, 10, 8, 8,7, 6, 4)
9,9,9,8,8,8,8,8,8)

444 (74/9,8,8,8,8,8,8,7,6, 4)

492 (82/ 10,
462 (77 / 10,
468 (78 10,
468 (78/ 10,
450 (75/ 10,

474 (79 / 10,

516 (86 / 10,
474 (79 / 10,
462 (77 / 10,

10,10,9,9,9,8,8,7, 2)
10,10,9,8,7,7,7,5,4)
10, 10,9,8,8,7,6,6, 4)
10, 10,9,8,7,7,7,7, 3)
10, 10, 8,8,8,8,7,6,0)

10,9,9,9,9,8,8,7,0)

10, 10, 10,9, 8, 8, 8, 8, 5)
9,9,88,8,8,7,7,5)
9,9,9,8,8,7,7,6,4)

1044
1044
1042
1036
1031
1029
1027
1026
1017

1016

1012
1010
1000
999
998
995
995
995

992

988
986
986
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35.
36.
37.

38.

39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.

49.

50.

51.
52.
53.

Kortesalmi Matti (M75)
Karppinen Pauli
Lindvall Seppo (M75)

Kammonen Seppo (M75)

Lehtomaki Lauri (M75)

Leivonmaki Risto
Punju Heikki
Rauhamaki Teijo
Hytonen Esko (M75)
Pohjanen Eero
Suhonen Pekka
Laitinen limari
Annala Pentti (M75)

Oksman Heikki (M75)

Rantanen Kari

Lohiniva Reijo

Moilanen Raimo (M75)
Loo Bertel
Eteldaho Matti

289
273
308

277

290

275
316
297
263
285
309
283
276

315

317

312

291
274
262

LA
LA
ou

SS

KP

PS
KA
KS
SS
KP
PS
SS
KP

PS

SS

LA

KA
SO
LA

262 (32:06)
257 (33:07)
260 (32:49)

300 (24:19)

262 (32:04)

266 (30:14)
262 (31:33)
265 (30:40)
214 (47:59)
259 (32:40)
278 (27:29)
264 (30:55)
250 (36:00)

242 (38:52)

241 (38:29)

286 (26:07)

251 (35:42)
252 (34:53)
268 (29:41)

208 (-40m/+6m)
266 (+17m/0m)
262 (-9m/+10m)

248
(+14m/+12m)

238
(+12m/+19m)

272 (-6m/-8m)
268 (+16m/0m)
276 (-5m/+7m)
264 (-6m/-12m)
264 (+7m/-11m)
248 (-10m/+16m)
252 (+2m/+22m)
272 (-11m/+3m)

252
(+10m/+14m)

212
(+22m/+22m)

242
(+12m/+17m)

256 (-20m/+2m)
234 (-18m/-15m)
284 (+5m/+3m)

504 (84 / 10,
450 (75 / 10,
450 (75 / 10,

10,9,9,9,8,8,8,7,0)
10, 8,8,8,8,6,6,7, 4)
10,9,8,8,8,8,7,7,0)

420(70/9,9,8,7,7,7,7,6,5,5)

462 (771/9,9,9,8,8,8,8,7,6,5)

420 (70/ 10,
426 (71/ 10,
414 (69/ 10,
474 (79/ 10,
426 (71/ 10,
414 (69/ 10,
414 (69/ 10,
408 (68/ 10,

432 (72 / 10,

438 (73/ 10,

354 (59/ 10,

348 (58/ 10,
360 (60/ 10,

10,10,9,8,7,7,5,3, 1)
10,9,8,8,7,7,7,5,0)
9,9,9,8,7,6,6, 3, 2)
10,9,9,8,8,8,8,5, 4)
10, 10,8,8,7,7,6, 3, 2)
10,9,9,9,7,6,6, 2, 1)
9,9,7,7,6,6,6,5, 4)
10,10, 8,8,8,7,7,0,0)

10,10,7,7,7,6,5,5,5)

9,9,9,8,8,7,6,4,3)

8,8,8,6,6,6,4,3,0)

10,9,9,8,7,3,2,0,0)
10,9,7,5,5,4,4, 3, 3)

294 (49/8,8,7,7,5,5,4,2,1,2)

974
973
972

968

962

958
956
955
952
949
940
930
930

926

891

882

855
846
846
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54.
55.
56.

57.
58.

M80

9.

10.

Jadaskeldinen Viljo (M75)
Hukkanen Pentti (M75)
Luoma Erkki

Lohtaja Eero (M75)
Tuominen Erkki

Pitkanen Juhani

Nimi

Varis Jyrki (M85)
Reini Veli

Oinas Erkki

Toivola Jouko
Ala-Rami Altti

Karhatsu Tauno

Tsurkin Leo
Vaisanen Kalervo
Kotka Risto

Ruonakoski Martti

298 PS

306 OU

314 KY

265 KA
267 SA
305 SS

Nro
327
338

320

339
340

342

318
335
322

325

263 (31:41)

242
(+17m/+12m)

230 (42:51) 218 (+34m/-7m)

220 (45:30)

222
(+17m/+22m)

251 (35:41) 276 (-2m/+10m)

Piiri  Juoksu

PK
PO

Oou

KP
SA

PS

KA
KA
KS

LA

271 (41:42)
259 (36:00)

258 (36:35)

289 (29:12)
244 (40:59)

300 (27:19)

297 (27:49)
245 (40:45)
251 (38:47)

251 (38:47)

Arviointi
274 (-3m/+10m)
282 (+2m/+7m)

252
(+12m/+12m)

292 (-2m/-2m)
252 (+14m/-10m)

226
(+18m/+19m)

274 (-13m/0Om)
242 (+7m/+22m)
276 (-5m/+7m)

228
(+19m/+17m)

324 (54/10,9,6,86,5,5,5,3, 3, 2)
378(63/9,9,8,8,86,86,86,6,5,0)
366 (61/10,8,7,7,7,6,6,5, 4, 1)

264 (44/9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,0,0)

Ammunta Pisteet
528 (88/10, 10,10,9,9,9,8,8,8,7) 1073
468 (78/9,9,9,9,8,8,8,7,6,5) 1009

480 (80/10,9,9,9,9,9,8,7,7,3) 990

402 (67/10,9,9,8,7,6,6,5,5,2) 983
480 (80/10, 10,9,9,8,8,8,7,6,5) 976

450(75/9,9,8,8,8,8,8,7,6,4 976

390(65/10,9,9,8,7,7,7,5,3,00 961
468 (78/ 10, 10, 10,9,9,9,9,5, 4, 3) 955
426 (71/10, 10,8,8,8,7,6,6,4,4) 953

462 (77/10, 10, 10,9,9,9,8,7,5,0) 941

829

826

808

791
DNS
DNS
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Savisto Reijo

Kujala Paavo (M85)
Halonen Matti
Pirkkalainen Eino (M85)
Laurila Oiva (M85)
Seppa Yrjo

Simonen Topi (M90)
Korhonen Matti P

Grundstrom Einar
Valjus Hannu (M85)

Leskinen Onni
Koivunen Kauko (M85)

Hakkarainen Veikko (M90)

Pulkkinen Paavo (M85)
Tupakka Taisto
Knuuttila Helge (M85)
Vadlijeesio Mauno

Lipponen Raimo

Nimi

Vaha-Jaakkola Paivi

329
333
331
326
330
324
334
328
323

319

336
321
383
332
337
341
343
385

SA
KS
SS
KS
KP

PS
KA
SA

KA
KA
KA
PK

PO
LA
PS

247 (40:09)
267 (42:53)
266 (33:51)
300 (36:47)
268 (42:36)
272 (32:03)
300 (47:53)
261 (35:27)
230 (45:51)

243 (50:55)

244 (41:14)
249 (49:04)
253 (58:47)
233 (54:10)

Nro Piiri Juoksu
206 SA 261 (30:48) 282 (+5m/+4m)

262 (+2m/+17m)
250 (-23m/+2m)
272 (+1m/+13m)
218 (-33m/-8m)
194 (-33m/-20m)
240 (+22m/-8m)
232 (-18m/+16m)
276 (-6m/+6m)
228 (-33m/-3m)

220
(+28m/+12m)

240 (-20m/-10m)
214 (-41m/+2m)

108 (-68m/-28m)
238 (-12m/+19m)

Arviointi

420 (70/ 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 7, 7,0, 0)
396 (66/ 10, 10, 8,8, 7,7, 4, 4, 4, 4)
372 (62/10,9,9,9,6,5, 4, 4, 4, 2)
372 (62/ 10, 10, 10, 8, 8, 6, 6, 4, 0, 0)
420 (70/ 10, 10, 10, 8,8, 6, 6, 5, 4, 3)
354 (59/10,8,7,7,6,5,5,5,5, 1)
276 (46/9,8,7,6,5,4,4,2,1,0)
270 (45/ 10, 10, 7, 6,6, 4, 2,0, 0, 0)
318 (53/10, 10,9, 6,6, 5, 3, 1, 3, 0)

306 (51/9,9,8,8,7,5,3,2,0,0)

252 (42/9,8,8,4,4,4,3,1,1,0)
210(35/9,8,7,6,4,1,0,0,0,0)
204 (34/7,6,6,6,4,3,1,1,0,0)
90 (15/8, 4,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

Ammunta

929
913
910
890
882
866
808
807
776

769

736
673
565
561
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Pisteet

594 (99/10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9) 1137
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14.

15.

16.

17.
18.
19.

20.

21.

Lappalainen Miia
Voutilainen Katri
Kojola Neea (N40)

Lalli Anette

Tukiainen Merja

Lalli Sirje
Jankala-Simppala Hanna
Jankala Niina

Kukkonen Niina

. Ruotsalainen Laura

Mustanoja Eeva
Lehtela Heli (N40)

Lohiniva Sari (N40)
Haataja Riikka
Hakkinen Anna-Liisa (N40)

Ainasoja Virpi (N40)
Kuoppamaki Jenna
Arola Elisa (N40)

Valitalo Enni

Autio Henna (N40)

226
212
216

220

221
227
213
218
228
224
223
207

208

214

219

222
229
217

209

225

PS
KA
VS

ou

PK
ou
LA
LA
PK
PS
ou
SA

LA

Oou

SA

LA
UM
ou

VS

PO

262 (30:30)
246 (35:55)
282 (25:39)

239 (38:02)

265 (29:29)
227 (42:13)
251 (34:13)
265 (29:24)
267 (28:52)
244 (36:32)
239 (38:00)
237 (38:46)

253 (33:19)
273 (27:15)
300 (22:38)

261 (30:47)
245 (36:15)
252 (33:40)

249 (34:48)

290 (24:19)

294 (-2m/+1m)
274 (+10m/+3m)
266 (-7m/-10m)

236
(+13m/+19m)

254 (+8m/-15m)
270 (+1m/-14m)
282 (-4m/-5m)
258 (-5bm/-16m)
262 (+13m/+6m)
252 (-7m/+17m)
274 (-7m/-6m)
288 (+2m/-4m)

208
(+20m/+26m)

238 (-15m/-16m)

242
(+15m/+14m)

274 (-em/+7m)
234 (-7m/-26m)
292 (-1m/+3m)

218
(+29m/+12m)

260 (+4m/-16m)

564 (94 / 10,
540 (90 / 10,
504 (84 / 10,

570 (95/ 10,

516 (86 / 10,
534 (89/ 10,
498 (83/ 10,
486 (81/ 10,
474 (797 10,
504 (84 / 10,
474 (791 10,
462 (77 / 10,

522 (87 / 10,
462 (77 / 10,
402 (67 / 10,

390 (65/ 10,
414 (69/ 10,

10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9,9,9, 7)
10, 10,9,9,9,9,9,8,7)
9,9909928,7,7,7)

10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9,9, 8)

10, 10, 10,9,9,8, 7,7, 6)
10, 10,9,9,9,9,8,8,7)
10,10,9,9,9,8,7,6,5)
10, 10,9,8,8,7,7,6,6)
10, 10,9,9,9, 8, 8,6, 0)
9,99098,8,8,7,7)
10, 10, 10,9,8,7,7,5, 3)
10,10,9,9,7,7,6,5, 4)

10, 10,9,9,9,9,8,7,6)
10, 10, 8,8,8,8,8,7,0)
98,8,7,6,6,5,06,2)

8,8,8,7,6,6,4,4,4)
8,7,7,7,7,6,6,6,5)

324 (54/9,9,8,6,6,5,5, 4, 2,0)

396 (66 / 10,

294 (49/ 10,

9,8,8,7,6,6,5,4,3)

9,9,5,44,4,3,1,0)

1120
1060
1052

1045

1035
1031
1031
1009
1003
1000
987

987

983

973

944

925
893
868

863

844
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22. Grundstrom Carita (N40)

23.
24.

N50

© ® N O o0k~ wWwNRE

e e =
® 0~ W NP O

Kansikas Sofia

Seppdld Saana

Nimi

Tiainen Tarja (N55)
Hokkanen Jaana

Raty Tuula (N60)
Hemmild Anne (N55)
Keikko Katariina

Kurttila Tuija (N60)
Savolainen Pdivi (N55)
Pitkakangas Pirjo-Marja
Nevalainen Pirjo (N60)

Purola Marja

. Stand Aira (N55)

Kartimo Seija (N60)
Kuivinen Hanna
Seppdnen Eila (N55)

. Sinisalo Terhi (N60)

Puolivali Vuokko (N55)

211 SA 233 (40:02) °*

210 SA 250 (34:23) 92 (+55m/+49m)

215 VS

Nro
230
237
239
238
231
240
233
236
234
242
243
241
235
232
245
244

Piiri  Juoksu

PK
PS
PS
ou
ou
LA
PS
PO
PK
PO
LA
PS
VS
KA
KA
PO

275 (35:13)
287 (33:12)
300 (30:56)
272 (35:42)
300 (30:56)
285 (33:35)
283 (33:52)
290 (32:40)
279 (34:31)
281 (34:10)
291 (32:34)
281 (34:07)
252 (42:06)
281 (34:07)
264 (38:08)

2
(+15m/+14m)

Arviointi

264 (+4m/+14m)
284 (-7m/-1m)
290 (+2m/+3m)
296 (+2m/0Om)
252 (+20m/+4m)
282 (-2m/+7m)
280 (-5m/-5m)
288 (-5bm/-1m)
266 (+8m/-9m)
280 (-6m/+4m)
238 (-17m/+14m)
252 (-5m/+19m)
298 (0Om/-1m)
268 (-10m/+6m)
288 (0m/-6m)

222 (37/9,8,6,5,4,3,2,0,0,0)

Ammunta

564 (94 / 10,
528 (88/ 10,
498 (83/ 10,
510 (85/ 10,
510 (85/ 10,
492 (82/ 10,
492 (82/ 10,
474 (797 10,
498 (83/ 10,
456 (76 / 10,
480 (80/ 10,
468 (78/ 10,
444 (74 10,

144 (24/9,8,4,3,0,0,0,0,0, 0)

10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 9, 9, 8)
10, 10, 10,9, 9,8, 8, 7, 7)
10,9,9,9,8,7,7.7,7)
10, 10, 10, 8, 8,8, 8, 7, 6)
10,9,9,9,9,8, 8,7, 6)
9,9,9,9,9,7,6,86,8)
10,9,8,8,8,8,8,7, 6)
10,9,9,9,9,8,8,7,0)
10, 10, 10,9, 9,8, 7, 7, 3)
10,9,9,8,8,7,7.6,2)
10,9,9,8, 8,8, 8, 6, 4)
10, 10,9, 9, 8, 8, 8, 6, 0)
10,9,9,9,8,7,7,5,0)

414 (69/9,8,8,7,7,7,6,6,6,5)

342 (57 /10,

10,9,9,8,7,2,2,0,0)

Pisteet
1103
1099
1088
1078
1062
1059
1055
1052
1043
1017
1009
1001
994
963
894
DNS

697

486
DNS
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N65

© ® N O 00 & WDN PP

e e N
W N P O

S13

o s WwN e

Nimi

Oksman Raija (N75)
Honkanen Hilkka
Lohiniva Eija (N70)
Jolkkonen Paula
Viljanen Anneli (N75)
Minkkinen Tarja (N70)
Randelin Aila (N70)
Manninen Anneli
Rahkola Terttu (N70)
Suhonen Marja Leena (N70)

. Hartikainen Sirkka (N70)
. Tourunen Marja-Leena (N70)
. Ylisiurua Ritva (N70)

Nimi

Lemmetty Veeti (P13)
Jolkkonen Eetu (P13)
Jokinen Ate (P13)
Hassinen lina (T13)

Siuko Hilda (T13)

Nro
258
246
253
251
252
247
257
249
254
255
250
256
248

Nro
369
368
374
361
354

Piiri
PS
PK
LA
KA
SA
UM
PS
KA
LA
PS
PS
KS
ou

Juoksu

300 (39:39)
300 (26:44)
270 (31:55)
253 (37:37)
250 (51:19)
252 (38:07)
262 (34:29)
249 (38:59)
300 (26:49)
256 (36:48)
257 (36:10)
245 (40:25)
244 (40:37)

Piiri  Juoksu

PS
PK
PK
PK
SA

300 (19:46)
290 (21:27)
284 (22:28)
263 (27:22)
288 (21:43)

Arviointi Ammunta Pisteet
282 (-5m/-4m) 516 (86/10, 10, 10,9,9,9,8,7,7,7) 1098
262 (+12m/+7m) 492 (82/10, 10, 10, 10,9, 8,8,7,6,4) 1054
288 (+4m/+2m) 468 (78/ 10, 10, 10,8,8,8,7,7,6,4) 1026
282 (-6m/+3m) 468 (78/10, 10,9,9,9, 8, 8,6, 6, 3) 1003
274 (-11m/+2m) 474 (79/ 10, 10,9,8,8,8,7,7,7,5) 998
252 (Om/+24m) 486 (81/10,10,10,9,9,8,7,6,7,5) 990
234 (+15m/-18m) 492 (82/10, 10, 10,9,9,9,8,8,6,3) 988
296 (Om/+2m) 402 (67/10,9,9,8,8,8,7,5, 3,0) 947
272 (Om/+14m) 372(62/10,9,8,7,7,7,6,5,3,0) 944
236 (-17m/-15m) 450 (75/ 10, 10, 10,9,8,8,7,6,4,3) 942
258 (-bm/+16m) 402 (67/10,9,9,9,9,8,5,4,3,1) 917
298 (Om/-1m) 228 (38/10,8,8,6,3,2,1,0,0,0) 771
262 (-18m/-1m) 54(9/5,2,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0) 560
Arviointi Ammunta

286 (+5m/+2m)
292 (+4m/0Om)
254 (-12m/-11m)
272 (+4m/-10m)
262 (+9m/+10m)

564 (94/ 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9,9, 7)
564 (94/10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9,9,9, 9, 8)

594 (99/10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9)
594 (99/10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9)
570 (95/10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 9, 8)

11.12.2023

Pisteet
1150
1146
1132
1129
1120
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13.
14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

23.

24.

Pyykko Milja (T13)
Ralli Aatu (P11)
Ralli Lauri (P13)
llvesmaki Sulo (P11)
Saari Sakke (P13)

. Annunen Elena (T11)

Launiainen Heta (T13)

Simppala Aapo (P11)
Puumila Juho (P13)

Haikara Niilo (P13)

Vaha-Jaakkola Tuure (P13)

Hakkinen Mette (T11)
Puumila Jaakko (P13)
Berg Ville (P13)
Pentinsaari Atte (P13)
Lehteld Misko (P11)

Hayrinen Veikko (P11)

Vaha-Jaakkola Oskari (P9)

Keikko Alvar (P11)

358
359
373
363
375
355

365

367
353

356

362
357
382
366
360
378

364

380

371

PK
PK
PK
SA
LA
KP

PK

LA
PO

KP

SA
SA
PO
SA
LA
SA

SS

SA

SA

295 (20:41)
264 (27:25)
265 (26:32)
290 (22:03)
249 (31:54)
256 (29:29)

252 (30:53)

251 (32:00)
292 (21:13)

280 (23:10)

265 (26:27)
300 (19:43)
273 (24:16)
254 (30:16)
263 (27:15)
252 (31:38)

300 (20:21)

292 (29:38)

281 (23:34)

238 (-6m/+25m)
278 (-1m/-10m)
248 (-10m/-16m)
280 (-2m/-8m)
264 (+14m/+4m)
284 (-4m/+4m)

242
(+19m/+10m)

262 (+4m/+15m)
246 (-5m/-22m)

234
(+18m/+15m)

218 (-21m/-20m)
242 (-11m/-18m)
266 (+12m/+5m)
210 (-32m/-13m)
248 (-16m/-10m)
216 (-19m/-23m)

204
(+26m/+22m)

206
(+11m/+36m)

210
(+18m/+27m)

582 (97 / 10,
570 (95 / 10,
594 (99 / 10,
534 (89/ 10,
588 (98/ 10,
558 (93 / 10,

600 (100/ 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10)

576 (96/ 10,
546 (91/ 10,

564 (94 /10,

582 (97 / 10,
522 (87 / 10,
522 (87 / 10,
594 (99 / 10,
534 (89/ 10,
576 (96 / 10,

534 (89/ 10,

534 (89/ 10,

540 (90 / 10,

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10,
10,

10,

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10,

10,

10,

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10,
10,

10,

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10,

10,

10,

10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9, 8)
10, 10, 10, 10,9, 8, 8)
10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9)
10, 10,9,8,8,7,7)

10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9)
10,9,9,9,9,9, 8)

10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8)
9,990929,8,8)

10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 8)

10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9, 8)
10,9,8,8,8,7,7)
9,9,9,9,8,8,5)

10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9)
10,9,9,9,8,7,7)

10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8)

10, 10,9, 8, 8, 8, ©)

10,9,9,9,8, 8, 0)

9,990928,8,8)

11.12.2023

1115
1112
1107
1104
1101
1098

1094

1089
1084

1078

1065
1064
1061
1058
1045
1044

1038

1032

1031
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25.
206.
27.
28.
29.
30.

S16

9.

10.

Kauppinen Peetu (P11)
Simppala Kerttu (T9)
Astala Juho (P7)
Annunen Sylvi (T9)
llvesmaki Viljo (P9)
Vaha-Jaakkola Anni (T9)

Nimi
Saarelainen Anni (T16)

Vaha-Jaakkola Anna (T16)

Juntunen Henrik (P16)
Pyykko Venla (T16)
Savolainen Kasper (P16)

Kauppinen Saana (T16)

Patja Oskari (P16)

Kivikoski Sanni (T16)

Ollakka Nella (T16)

Randelin Toma (P16)

370
379
377
376
372
381

Nro
351

344

346
348
384
349

350

345

347

352

KA

SA
KP
SA
SA

Piiri
PK

PK
PK
KS
KA

ou

PS

236 (36:56)
285 (31:23)
300 (28:59)
300 (28:53)
300 (28:10)
238 (44:48)

Juoksu
272 (24:23)

256 (29:24)

263 (25:05)
300 (19:40)
300 (17:44)
245 (33:07)

268 (23:33)

241 (34:21)

264 (26:49)

258 (26:50)

250 (-18m/+7m)
248 (-11m/-15m)
232 (+9m/-25m)
212 (-26m/-18m)
190 (-31m/-24m)
270 (-14m/-1m)

Arviointi
250 (+20m/-5m)

226
(+24m/+13m)

228 (-15m/-21m)
258 (-11m/-10m)
244 (-13m/-15m)
286 (-6m/+1m)

202
(+27m/+22m)

204
(+17m/+31m)

162
(+21m/+48m)

258 (-8m/-13m)

540 (90/ 10, 10, 10,9,9,9,9,9,8,7)
492 (82/10, 10, 10,9,9,8,7,7, 6, 6)

492 (82/10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 8, 4, 1)

384 (64/9,9,9,6,86,86,86,5,5, 3)
354 (59/10,9,8,7,6,86,5,4,3,1)
336 (56/10,9, 8,8, 6,5, 4,3, 3, 0)

Ammunta

552 (92 / 10,
546 (91 / 10,

522 (87 / 10,
438 (73/ 10,
420 (70/ 10,
390 (65/ 10,

432 (72/ 10,

10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 6)
10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9,9, 8, 6)

10,10,9,9,9,8,8,7,7)
10, 10,9, 8,8,6,5, 5, 2)
9,8,88,8,7,7,5,0)
10,8,7,7,6,6,5, 4, 2)

9,9,9,9,8,7,6,5,0)

414 (69/9,9,8,8,8,7,7,6,6, 1)

432 (72/10,9,8,8,7,7,6,6,6,5)

330(55/10,9,9,7,6,4,3,3,2,2)

11.12.2023

1026
1025
1024
896
844
844

Pisteet

1074

1028

1013

996

964

921

902

859

858

846
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12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

Nimi
Holopainen lina (T20)

Juntunen Hertta (T20)
Laava Miro (P20)
Haikara Elsa (T20)
Seikkula Jenni (T20)
Seppala Silja (T20)
Laukka Frans (P20)
Vetoniemi Rasmus (P20)
Ollakka Moona (T20)
Melonen Aapo (P20)

. Mennala Samuel (P20)

Juntunen Marikki (T20)
Tura Kaisa (T20)

Nurminen Antti (P20)
Varpula Henriikka (T20)
Broman Riikka (T20)
Siuko Helmi (T20)

Nro Piiri Juoksu

18

5
16
1
14
17

PS

PK
Oou
KP
SA
VS
VS
KP
ou
SS

KS

PK

KY

KS
SA
SA
SA

272 (31:51)

280 (30:32)
257 (30:33)
300 (27:05)
269 (32:25)
267 (33:11)
235 (37:49)
256 (30:46)
263 (34:26)
300 (20:59)

243 (35:05)
263 (34:27)
258 (36:19)

269 (26:36)
255 (37:08)
255 (37:23)

Arviointi

250
(+13m/+12m)
260 (-5m/-15m)
266 (-9m/+8m)
274 (+2m/+11m)
232 (+6m/+28m)
290 (+4m/-1m)
230 (+4m/+31m)
240 (-4m/-26m)
248 (-9m/+17m)
256 (+10m/-12m)

252
(+13m/+11m)

218 (-22m/-19m)

238
(+13m/+18m)

218 (-9m/+32m)
222 (+5m/+34m)
202 (+41m/+8m)

Ammunta

534 (89/ 10,

516 (86/ 10,
528 (88/ 10,
468 (78/ 10,
534 (89/ 10,
468 (78/ 10,
558 (93 / 10,
510 (85/ 10,
480 (80/ 10,
432 (72 10,

10, 10, 10,9, 9,9, §, 8, 6)

10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 8, 6, 6)
10,10,9,9,9,9,8,7,7)
10,10,9,9,8,8,7,7,0)
10, 10, 10,9,9, 9, §, 8, 6)
10,9,9,9,7,7,7,6, 4)

10, 10, 10, 10,9,9,9, 8, 8)
10,9,9,9,9,8,8,7,0)
10,9,8,8,8,8,7,7,5)
10,9,8,8,7,7,5,4,4)

486 (81/10,9,9,9,9,8,7,7,7,6)

492 (82 / 10,

468 (78 / 10,

10,9,9,8,8,8,7,7,0)

10,9,8,8,7,7,7,7,5)

474 (79/10,9,9,8,8,7,7,7,7,7)

480 (80 / 10,
498 (83 / 10,

10,9,9,9,8,8,7,5,5)
10,9,8,8,8,8,8,7,7)

Pisteet

1056

1056
1051
1042
1035
1025
1023
1006
991

988

981

973

964

961
957
955
DNS

11.12.2023
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Nimi

Rautiainen Hannes
Ikola Juhani (Y40)
Savolainen Esa (Y40)
Pietilad Teemu (Y40)
Siimesto Sami (Y40)
Hiltunen Petri (Y40)
Nousiainen Jarno (Y40)
Keikko Tommi (Y40)
Niemeld Petri

Seppad Timo (Y40)

. Hakkinen Jani (Y40)

Kekkonen Vesa (Y40)
Hayrinen Ville (Y40)
Lemmetty Teemu (Y40)
Lindvall Tuomo (Y40)
Seppdnen Kimmo (Y40)
Lemmetty Timo (Y40)
Haapala Heikki
Ruuskanen Ari (Y40)
Mikkonen Marko (Y40)

. Tattinen Ville

Nro Piiri Juoksu

46 PS 290 (23:29)
39 PO 297 (22:19)
35 PS 294 (22:49)
29 KP 276 (25:43)
32 PK 264 (29:00)
33 PK 280 (25:06)
61 PK 292 (23:06)
50 SA 298 (22:02)
21 OU 285 (24:15)
38 SS 288(23:48)
54 SA 285 (24:20)
72 SS 280 (25:11)
71 SS 300 (21:42)
55 PS 278 (25:30)
36 OU 264 (28:51)
47 KA 295 (22:32)
49 PS 288 (23:45)
31 OU 255(31:48)
44 PS 271 (26:40)
41 SS 279 (25:19)

22 VS 273 (26:19)

Arviointi

296 (+1m/+1m)
274 (-2m/-11m)
290 (-3m/+2m)
290 (+2m/-3m)
298 (0m/-1m)
294 (+2m/+1m)
286 (-2m/+5m)
268 (+10m/-6m)
290 (+4m/-1m)
280 (-7m/-3m)
270 (+7m/-8m)
252 (+5m/-19m)
260 (+17m/+3m)
254 (-2m/-21m)
286 (-3m/-4m)
254 (-2m/+21m)
272 (-4m/-10m)
272 (-13m/+1m)
288 (+bm/+1m)
272 (+9m/+5m)

234
(+19m/+14m)

Ammunta

564 (94 / 10,
570 (95 / 10,
552 (92 / 10,
564 (94 / 10,
558 (93 / 10,
546 (91/ 10,
540 (90/ 10,
546 (91 / 10,
534 (89/ 10,
540 (90/ 10,
546 (91 / 10,
564 (94 / 10,
534 (89/ 10,
558 (93 / 10,
540 (90/ 10,
540 (90/ 10,
528 (88/ 10,
558 (93 / 10,
522 (87 /10,
528 (88/ 10,

570 (95/ 10,

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10,

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10,

10, 10,9, 9,9, 9, 8)
10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 8, 7)
10, 10,9, 9, 8, 8, 8)
10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9, 5)
10, 10, 10,9, 9, 9, 6)
10, 10,9,9,9, 7, 7)
10,9,9,8,8, 8, 8)

10, 10,9, 8, 8, 8, 8)
10, 10,9,9,7,7,7)
10, 10,9, 8,8, 8, 7)
10, 10, 10, 9, 8, 8, 6)
10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 8)
9,9,9,8, 8,8, 8)

10, 10,9,9, 9,9, 7)
9,9,9,909,7,8)
9,9,9,8,09,8,8)

10, 10, 10, 9, 8, 8, 3)
10, 10,9, 9, 9, 8, 8)
10,9,9,9, 8,7, 5)

10, 10, 10,9, 9, 9, 1)

10, 10, 10,9,9,9, 8)

Pisteet
1150
1141
1136
1130
1120
1120
1118
1112
1109
1108
1101
1096
1094
1090
1090
1089
1088
1085
1081
1079

1077
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22.

23.
24.
25.
206.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.

33.

34.
35.

36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Radisdnen Heikki

Koivumdki Janne (Y40)
Mdantymaki Teemu (Y40)

Ylen Marko

Savolainen Ville
Simppala Uula
Anttila Matti (Y40)
Kiveld Joonas
Lassila Hannu (Y40)
Hyttinen Hannu
Kurkela Jani (Y40)

Bragge Tero

Arkkola Jouko
Junttila Arttu

Tammela Masi

Arling Henri (Y40)
Tolonen Juha (Y40)

Nikki Jesse

Kojola Lauri

Seppdnen Paavo

Leinonen Henri

45

51
67
24
56
34
68
59
25
26
62

66

27
60

65

43
69
57
28
48

PK

PO
LA
UM
ou
LA
VS
ou
LA
Oou
ou

SA

PO
ou

LA

KS
SS

VS
KA
KP

293 (22:54)

281 (24:56)
270 (26:51)
267 (27:51)
288 (23:43)
275 (25:56)
262 (29:25)
279 (25:13)
266 (28:11)
280 (25:03)
263 (29:18)

272 (26:30)

261 (29:47)
270 (26:42)

275 (25:53)

260 (30:04)
293 (22:59)
260 (30:03)
272 (26:25)
291 (23:20)
258 (30:57)

240
(+11m/+19m)

256 (+5m/+17m)
262 (-10m/-9m)
270 (+8m/+7m)
274 (-3m/-10m)
266 (+13m/+4m)
270 (Om/+15m)
258 (-5bm/-16m)
270 (+10m/+5m)
248 (+5m/-21m)
226 (-13m/-24m)

222
(+13m/+26m)

268 (-15m/-1m)
250 (+12m/-13m)

212
(+30m/+14m)

280 (-6m/+4m)
270 (-7m/+8m)
282 (-5m/+4m)
274 (-7m/-6m)
250 (+7m/-18m)
220 (+4m/+36m)

540 (90/ 10,

534 (89 / 10,
534 (89 / 10,

10,

10,
10,

10, 10, 10,9,9,9, 7, 6)

10, 10,9,9,9,8,7,7)
10, 10,9,9,9, 8, 8, 6)

522 (87/10,9,9,9,9,9,8,8,8,8)
10,9,9,8,8,8,7,7,0)

492 (82/ 10,
510 (85/ 10,
516 (86/ 10,
510 (85/ 10,
510 (85/ 10,
516 (86 / 10,
534 (89/ 10,

528 (88 / 10,

492 (82 / 10,
498 (83 / 10,

528 (88/ 10,

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10,

10, 10, 10,9, 8, 7, 7, 4)
10,9,9,9, 8,8, 7, 6)
10, 10,9, 8,8, 8, 7, 5)
10,9,9,9,8,7, 7, 6)
10,9,9,9,9,7, 7, 6)
10,9,9,9,8,8,7,9)

10,9,9,9,8,8,8,7)

10,9,9, 8,8, 8, 8, 6, 0)
10,9,9,8,8,8,7,7,7)

10,

10,10,9,9,9,7,7,7)

468 (78/10,9,9,9,8,8,7,7, 6, 5)
444(74/9,9,8,8,8,7,7,7,6,5)

462 (77/10,9,9,9,8,8,7,7,5, 5)

456 (76/10,9,9,9,8,8,8,8,7,0)

444 (74110, 10,9, 9,8,8,7, 7,6, 0)
498 (83/ 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9,9, 7, 8, 0)

1073

1071
1066
1059
1054
1051
1048
1047
1046
1044
1023

1022

1021
1018

1015

1008
1007
1004
1002
985
976
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43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Tattinen Teemu
Maunula Miikka
Jolkkonen Petri (Y40)
Hakkinen Pertti
Tauriainen Teemu

Varila Janne

Kuoppala Markku (Y40)

Monthan Matti (Y40)

Anttila Jaakko (Y40)

Lahteenmaki Timo (Y40)

64

40
37
63
30

42

53

70

58

VS
KS
PK
SS
ou
SA

PO

KS

VS

SA

263 (29:07)
280 (25:06)
266 (28:04)
270 (26:51)
288 (23:49)
265 (28:26)

257 (31:09)

286 (24:07)

279 (25:15)

279 (25:17)

248 (+4m/+22m) 462 (77/10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9, 6, 5, 4, 3)
248 (+7m/+19m) 444 (74/10,10,9,9,9, 8,8, 8,2, 1)
274 (+4m/-9m) 432 (72/10,10,9,9,9,8,7,6, 4, 0)
256 (-13m/-9m) 444 (74/9,9,8,8,7,7,7,6,9, 4)

282 (+5m/+4m) 396 (66/10,9,8,7,6,6,5,5,5, 5)

274 (+11m/-2m) 426 (71/10,10,9,9,8,8,8,7, 2, 0)

238
(+11lm/+20m) ~ +62(77/10.9.9.8.8,8,8,8,5,4)
204

(+24m/+24m)  +62(77/10.9.9.9.9.8,8,8,7.0)
192

(+25m/+29m) 432(72/9,9,8,8,8,7,6,6,6,5)

238 (Om/+31m) 372 (62/10,9,9,8,8,5,5, 3, 3, 2)

973
972
972
970
966
965

957

952

903

889

11.12.2023

www.hirviurheilu.com



Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 - Tuloskooste 11.12.2023

Joukkuekilpailut
Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 joukkuekilpailu M

Joukkue Pisteet Juoksu Arviointi Ammunta

1. Pohjois-Savo 11053
Rautiaginen Hannes 1150 290 (23:29) 296 (+1m/+1m) 564 (94) Y
Savolainen Esa 1136 294 (22:49) 290 (-3m/+2m) 552 (92) Y (Y40)
Laitinen Markku 1117 265 (32:18) 288 (-1m/-5m) 564 (94) M60 (M65)
Vaatdinen Kari 1109 281 (25:09) 276 (+8m/-4m) 552 (92) M5O
Kortelainen Kari 1100 254 (32:16) 282 (-6m/-3m) 564 (94) M50
Ronkainen Ari 1098 288 (27:25) 276 (-10m/+2m) 534 (89) M60 (M65)
Lemmetty Teemu 1090 278 (25:30) 254 (-2m/-21m) 558 (93) Y (Y40)
Lemmetty Timo 1088 288 (23:45) 272 (-4m/-10m) 528 (88) Y (Y40)
Pietikdinen Jorma 1084 270 (30:25) 280 (+4m/+6m) 534 (89) M60 (M65)
Ruuskanen Ari 1081 271 (26:40) 288 (+5m/+1m) 522 (87) Y (Y40)

2. Pohjois-Karjala 10990
Siimesto Sami 1120 264 (29:00) 298 (Om/-1m) 558 (93) Y (Y40)
Hiltunen Petri 1120 280 (25:06) 294 (+2m/+1m) 546 (91) Y (Y40)

Nousiainen Jarno 1118 292 (23:06) 286 (-2m/+5m) 540 (90) Y (Y40)
Nevalainen Osmo 1114 292 (26:46) 252 (-15m/-9m) 570 (95) M60 (M65)
Sormunen Osmo 1112 280 (27:05) 292 (-2m/+2m) 540 (90) M70
Kiiskinen Tapio 1098 280 (28:44) 266 (-15m/-2m) 552 (92) M60

Varis Jukka 1079 257 (31:22) 270 (+11m/+4m) 552 (92) M50
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Turunen Kari

Kaltiainen Tauno
Radisdnen Heikki

Pohjanmaa

Ikola Juhani
Kuuppelomaki Pekka
Puolivali Tarmo
Kivipelto Kalevi
Metsdlehto Olavi
Hakola Antti
Kuntola Sami
Koivumaki Janne
Yliharsila Juha
Purola llpo

Oulu

Niemeld Petri
Rautio Jouko
Lohela Kari
Lindvall Tuomo
Majava Unto
Haapala Heikki
Partti Touko

Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 - Tuloskooste

1078
1078

1073

10887
1141
1132
1105
1090
1087
1072
1072
1071
1059
1058
10821
1109
1100
1094
1090
1089
1085
1069

286 (26:07)
274 (29:50)

293 (22:54)

297 (22:19)
254 (34:54)
285 (28:00)
272 (30:08)
269 (29:24)
284 (28:11)
264 (28:55)
281 (24:56)
275 (26:07)
236 (38:14)

285 (24:15)
268 (27:35)
292 (26:49)
264 (28:51)
295 (26:14)
255 (31:48)
293 (25:02)

252 (+2m/+22m)
276 (-11m/-1m)

240
(+11m/+19m)

274 (-2m/-11m)
296 (-2m/0m)
274 (-7m/+6m)
272 (-12m/+2m)
272 (+7m/+7m)
260 (-18m/+2m)
286 (+2m/+5m)
256 (+5m/+17m)
268 (-14m/+2m)
264 (+8m/+10m)

290 (+4m/-1m)
292 (-3m/-1m)
280 (-7m/+3m)
286 (-3m/-4m)
236 (-17m/-15m)
272 (-13m/+1m)
278 (+9m/-2m)

540 (90)
528 (88)

540 (90)

570 (95)
582 (97)
546 (91)
546 (91)
546 (91)
528 (88)
522 (87)
534 (89)
516 (86)
558 (93)

534 (89)
540 (90)
522 (87)
540 (90)
558 (93)
558 (93)
498 (83)

M70
M60

Y (Y40)
M70 (M75)
M60

M60 (M65)
M70

M60

M50

Y (Y40)
M50

M50

Y

M50

M60 (M65)
Y (Y40)
M60 (M65)
Y

M70

11.12.2023
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Alaviuhkola Antti
Lalli Teuvo
Hemmila Jouni
Lappi

Tapani Kari
Jussila Hannu
Poikela Timo
Argillander Arto
Rahkola Esko

Mantymaki Teemu

Ahava Pekka
Ahola Jari
Simppala Torsti
Pulju Esko
Suur-Savo
Seppd Timo
Kekkonen Vesa
Hayrinen Ville
Mikkonen Marko
Kuitunen Lasse
Tiihonen Lassi
Paasonen Risto
Pilssari Matti

Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 - Tuloskooste

1068
1061
1056
10777
1117
1092
1092
1085
1079
1066
1065
1065
1062
1054
10669
1108
1096
1094
1079
1074
1063
1054
1038

244 (35:47)
251 (33:18)
256 (35:21)

263 (29:24)
270 (27:01)
266 (31:49)
277 (29:15)
291 (25:16)
270 (26:51)
261 (33:41)
265 (32:12)
264 (32:26)
264 (32:24)

288 (23:48)
280 (25:11)
300 (21:42)
279 (25:19)
300 (21:54)
259 (32:43)
284 (28:10)
268 (31:07)

290 (+3m/+2m)
270 (-9m/-6m)
260 (-11m/-9m)

296 (+2m/0m)
270 (-14m/-1m)
286 (0m/+7m)
280 (-7m/+3m)
278 (-6m/+5m)
262 (-10m/-9m)
276 (-5m/+7m)
278 (-4m/-7m)
246 (-18m/+9m)
256 (-16m/+6m)

280 (-7m/-3m)
252 (+5m/-19m)
260 (+17m/+3m)
272 (+9m/+5m)
264 (+3m/+15m)
276 (+8m/+4m)
248 (+5m/+21m)
254 (-17m/-6m)

534 (89)
540 (90)
540 (90)

558 (93)
552 (92)
540 (90)
528 (88)
510 (85)
534 (89)
528 (88)
522 (87)
552 (92)
534 (89)

540 (90)
564 (94)
534 (89)
528 (88)
510 (85)
528 (88)
522 (87)
516 (86)

M50
M50
M60

M50

M50

M60 (M65)
M60

M70

Y (Y40)
M60 (M65)
M60

M60

M60 (M65)

Y (Y40)

Y (Y40)

Y (Y40)

Y (Y40)
M50

M70

M60 (M65)
M60 (M65)

11.12.2023
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Reponen Markku
Tolonen Jorma
Kainuu
Heikkinen Kauko
Palo Veijo
Seppdanen Kimmo
Kaikkonen Pertti
Oikarinen Antero
Heikkinen Raimo
Manninen Erkki
Haapalainen Erkki
Kaikkonen Jarmo
Hyttinen Veli
Satakunta
Keikko Tommi
Hakkinen Jani
Kossi Taito
Suuniitty Hannu
Huhtanen Timo
Pietila Juha
Forsman Kari

Poysti Teuvo

Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 - Tuloskooste

1032
1031
10667
1110
1103
1089
1087
1078
1060
1049
1036
1031
1024
10587
1112
1101
1097
1088
1049
1043
1039
1026

296 (22:35)
267 (28:12)

300 (23:45)
293 (26:40)
295 (22:32)
297 (25:55)
288 (27:26)
290 (26:01)
287 (26:02)
268 (29:43)
299 (25:40)
266 (31:54)

298 (22:02)
285 (24:20)
267 (29:49)
274 (29:48)
267 (31:24)
259 (34:10)
255 (32:03)
272 (26:38)

256 (-14m/-8m)
248 (-9m/+17m)

270 (+14m/+1m)
252 (+21m/+3m)
254 (-2m/+21m)
250 (-21m/-4m)
286 (-4m/+3m)
272 (+7m/+7m)
288 (-1m/-5m)
228 (-28m/-8m)
228 (-23m/+13m)
254 (-15m/+8m)

268 (+10m/-6m)
270 (+7m/-8m)
290 (-2m/-3m)
280 (-6m/-4m)
266 (-4m/-13m)
250 (+4m/+21m)
274 (+4m/-9m)
262 (-9m/+10m)

480 (80)
516 (86)

540 (90)
558 (93)
540 (90)
540 (90)
504 (84)
498 (83)
474 (79)
540 (90)
504 (84)
504 (84)

546 (91)
546 (91)
540 (90)
534 (89)
516 (86)
534 (89)
510 (85)
492 (82)

M50
M50

M70
M60

Y (Y40)
M60 (M65)
M60 (M65)
M70 (M75)
M70

M70

M60 (M65)
M60 (M65)

Y (Y40)

Y (Y40)
M70

M60 (M65)
M60 (M65)
M60 (M65)
M50

M50

11.12.2023
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10.

Bragge Tero

Hakamaki Asko
Varsinais-Suomi

Seppadla Antti
Tattinen Ville

Joensuu Raimo
Anttila Matti
Seppala Mikko
Laukka Frans
Anttila Pekka
Kyla-Utsuri Jouko
Tattinen Petri
Kojola Lauri
Keski-Suomi
Ylonen Tuomo
Tossavainen Mika
Patja Pekka
Varis Ville
Lintunen Heikki
Arling Henri
Toikkanen Ari

1022

1010
10370
1081

1077

1072
1048
1038
1023
1012
1010
1007
1002
10196
1102
1086
1045
1021
1019
1008
998

272 (26:30)

266 (31:55)

257 (31:15)
273 (26:19)

270 (30:31)
262 (29:25)
266 (28:22)
235 (37:49)
264 (29:00)
260 (32:23)
275 (26:12)
272 (26:25)

268 (31:05)
270 (26:56)
261 (30:06)
281 (28:35)
279 (28:59)
260 (30:04)
300 (25:26)

222
(+13m/+26m)

276 (-11m/-1m)

278 (-11m/0m)

234
(+19m/+14m)

256 (-13m/+9m)
270 (Om/+15m)
274 (-11m/-2m)
230 (+4m/+31m)
268 (-9m/+7m)
240 (-20m/-10m)
264 (-15m/-3m)
274 (-7m/-6m)

276 (-1m/+11m)
258 (-13m/+8m)
274 (+11m/+2m)
266 (-16m/-1m)
242 (-18m/+11m)
280 (-6m/+4m)
266 (-16m/-1m)

528 (88)

468 (78)

546 (91)
570 (95)

546 (91)
516 (86)
498 (83)
558 (93)
480 (80)
510 (85)
468 (78)
456 (76)

558 (93)
558 (93)
510 (85)
474 (79)
498 (83)
468 (78)
432 (72)

Y

M60 (M65)

M50
Y

M60 (M65)
Y (Y40)
M50

S20 (P20)
M50

M70

M50

Y

M60

M50

M50

M60 (M65)
M60

Y (Y40)
M60 (M65)

11.12.2023
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11.

12.

Mennala Samuel

Maunula Miikka
Savolainen Kasper
Keskipohja

Pietild Teemu
Hyyppa Jussi
Pietild Jarmo
Ihalainen Jarmo
Vetoniemi Rasmus
Toivola Jouko

Leinonen Henri
Lehtomdaki Lauri

Pohjanen Eero
Annala Pentti
Kymi
Virolainen Juha
Takanen Jouni
Takala Mauri
Tura Tero
Tiainen Esa
Nikki Jesse
Salo Matti

981

972
964
10040
1130
1041
1034
1029
1006
983
976

962

949

930

9742
1109
1100
1086
1050
1009
1004
947

243 (35:05)

280 (25:06)
300 (17:44)

276 (25:43)
249 (37:35)
264 (32:38)
283 (28:20)
256 (30:46)
289 (29:12)
258 (30:57)

262 (32:04)

259 (32:40)
250 (36:00)

275 (26:10)
264 (32:39)
244 (39:23)
266 (28:14)
267 (31:28)
260 (30:03)
251 (37:03)

252
(+13m/+11m)

248 (+7m/+19m) 444 (74)
244 (-13m/-15m) 420 (70)

486 (81)

290 (+2m/-3m) 564 (94)
246 (+21m/-6m) 546 (91)
218 (-25m/-16m) 552 (92)

242 (-17m/-12m) 504 (84)
240 (-4m/-26m) 510 (85)
292 (-2m/-2m) 402 (67)
220 (+4m/+36m) 498 (83)
238

(+12m/+19m) 462(77)

264 (+7m/-11m) 426 (71)
272 (-11m/+3m) 408 (68)

288 (-1m/+5m) 546 (91)
260 (+9m/+11m) 576 (96)
266 (-16m/+1m) 576 (96)
286 (-7m/0m) 498 (83)
250 (+4m/+21m) 492 (82)
282 (-5m/+4m) 462 (77)
240 (-29m/+1m) 456 (76)

S20 (P20)

Y
S16 (P16)

Y (Y40)
M60
M60
M60

S20 (P20)
MS0

Y

M70 (M75)

M70
M70 (M75)

M50
M60
M60
M50
M60
Y

M60

11.12.2023
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Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 - Tuloskooste

Tanska Markku

Luoma Erkki

Valjus Hannu

Joukkue

. Pohjois-Savo
Lappalainen Miia
Hokkanen Jaana
Oksman Raija

. Pohjois-Karjala
Tiainen Tarja
Saarelainen Anni

Juntunen Hertta

. Satakunta

Vaha-Jaakkola Paivi

Seikkula Jenni

Vaha-Jaakkola Anna

. Oulu

Hemmild Anne

Keikko Katariina

860

Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 joukkuekilpailu N

Pisteet Juoksu
3317

1120 262 (30:30)
1099 287 (33:12)
1098 300 (39:39)
3233

1103 275 (35:13)
1074 272 (24:23)
1056 280 (30:32)
3200

1137 261 (30:48)
1035 269 (32:25)

1028 256 (29:24)

3185
1078 272 (35:42)
1062 300 (30:56)

238 (41:07) 202 (-17m/-32m)
222
808 220(4530) (SO oo
220
769 243(5055) Do om

Arviointi

294 (-2m/+1m)
284 (-7m/-1m)
282 (-5m/-4m)

264 (+4m/+14m)
250 (+20m/-5m)
260 (-5m/-15m)

282 (+5m/+4m)
232 (+6m/+28m)

226
(+24m/+13m)

296 (+2m/0m)
252 (+20m/+4m)

420 (70) M60

366 (61) M70

306 (51) MB80 (M85)
Ammunta
564 (94) N
528 (88) N50
516 (86) N65 (N75)
564 (94) N50 (N55)
552 (92) S16(T16)
516 (86) S20 (T20)
594 (99) N
534 (89) S20 (T20)
546 (91) S16(T16)
510 (85) Nb50 (N55)
510 (85) N50

11.12.2023
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Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 - Tuloskooste 11.12.2023

Lalli Anette 1045 239 (38:02) (2+3163m/+19m) 570 (95) N
5. Lappi 3116
Kurttila Tuija 1059 285 (33:35) 282 (-2m/+7m) 492 (82) Nb50 (N60)
Jankdala-Simppala Hanna 1031 251 (34:13) 282 (-4m/-5m) 498 (83) N
Lohiniva Eija 1026 270 (31:55) 288 (+4m/+2m) 468 (78) N65 (N70)
6. Varsinais-Suomi 3071
Kojola Neea 1052 282 (25:39) 266 (-7m/-10m) 504 (84) N (N40)
Seppdla Silja 1025 267 (33:11) 290 (+4m/-1m) 468 (78) S20 (T20)
Kuivinen Hanna 994 252 (42:06) 298 (Om/-1m) 444 (74) N50
7. Kainuu 3026
Voutilainen Katri 1060 246 (35:55) 274 (+10m/+3m) 540 (90) N
Jolkkonen Paula 1003 253 (37:37) 282 (-6m/+3m) 468 (78) N65
Seppdnen Eila 963 281 (34:07) 268 (-10m/+6m) 414 (69) N50 (N55)
8. Pohjanmaa 2913
Pitkdkangas Pirjo-Marja 1052 290 (32:40) 288 (-5m/-1m) 474 (79) N50
Purola Marja 1017 281 (34:10) 280 (-6m/+4m) 456 (76) Nb50
Autio Henna 844 290 (24:19) 260 (+4m/-16m) 294 (49) N (N40)
Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 joukkuekilpailu S13
Joukkue Pisteet Juoksu Arviointi Ammunta
1. Pohjois-Karjala 3407 SE
Jolkkonen Eetu 1146 290 (21:27) 292 (+4m/0Om) 564 (94) S13 (P13)
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Jokinen Ate

Hassinen lina

. Satakunta

Siuko Hilda

[lvesmaki Sulo

Vaha-Jaakkola Tuure

. Lappi
Saari Sakke

Simppala Aapo
Pentinsaari Atte
. Keskipohja

Annunen Elena
Haikara Niilo

Annunen Sylvi

Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 - Tuloskooste

1132
1129
3289
1120
1104
1065
3235
1101
1089
1045
3072
1098

1078

896

284 (22:28)
263 (27:22)

288 (21:43)
290 (22:03)
265 (26:27)

249 (31:54)
251 (32:00)
263 (27:15)

256 (29:29)
280 (23:10)

300 (28:53)

254 (-12m/-11m)
272 (+4m/-10m)

262 (+9m/+10m)
280 (-2m/-8m)
218 (-21m/-20m)

264 (+14m/+4m)
262 (+4m/+15m)
248 (-16m/-10m)

284 (-4m/+4m)

234
(+18m/+15m)

212 (-26m/-18m)

594 (99)
594 (99)

570 (95)
534 (89)
582 (97)

588 (98)
576 (90)
534 (89)

558 (93)
564 (94)

384 (64)

S13 (P13)
S13(T13)

S13 (T13)
S13 (P11)
S13 (P13)

S13 (P13)
S13 (P11)
S13 (P13)

S13(T11)
S13 (P13)

S13 (T9)

11.12.2023

www.hirviurheilu.com



	Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023
	Yksilökilpailut
	M50
	M60
	M70
	M80
	N
	N50
	N65
	S13
	S16
	S20
	Y

	Joukkuekilpailut
	Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 joukkuekilpailu M
	Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 joukkuekilpailu N
	Hirvenjuoksun SM 2023 joukkuekilpailu S13


